11:35
11:40
11:42
11:45
11:48
11:50
11:54

Sonderfahrplan fiir den 11.04.2025 GS Zusmarshausen

Bus1LT

Steig 1

Linie 848

Freitag 11.04.2025
Zus Schule
Friedensdorf
Vallried

Kleinried
Gabelbach, Mihlberg
Gabelbach, Kirche
Gabelbachergreut

11:35
11:40
11:45
11:48
11:55

Bus 2 LT

Steig 2

Linie 848

Freitag 11.04.2025

Zus Schule

Wollbach, Ort
Worleschwang,Kreuzberg
Woérleschwang, Kirche
Altenmiunster, Mitte

11:35
11:40
11:42
12:00



Bus 3 LT

Steig 3

Linie 848

Freitag 11.04.2025
Zus Schule
Steinekirch, Mitte
Steinekirch, Am Sand
Streitheim



